.Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Available Rental Listing
Any properties older than 60 days from the date posted will be removed.

The information listed may or may not accurately and/or fully reflect the current status of the properties listed.

POSTED CONTACT ADA FEATURES:
DATE ADDRESS AREA PERSON TELEPHONE EMAIL YORN
Website Address Availability
Studio or 0-Bedroom

1-Bedroom
11/20/2025 1925 Grayson Street North Charleston Charlotte Strickland 855-660-0915 clement@wellingtonadvisors.com

2-Bedroom
09/29/2025 2635 Harvey Avenue North Charleston Earl Miller (843) 327-8240
09/30/2025 902 Sycamore Avenue Charleston Lorianne Harris (856) 600-1090 arclegacyhomeslic@gmail.com Yes (ADA)
10/21/2025 2523 Jonah Street North Charleston William Moran (803) 995-4114 Williambpmoran@gmail.com 11/01/2025
10/27/2025 2020 Coldspring Drive, Unit F North Charleston The Space Company (843) 577-2676 Info@thespacecompany.com
10/27/2025 2209 Fillmore Street North Charleston The Space Company (843) 577-2676 Info@thespacecompany.com
11/26/2025 300 Bucklsey Lane, Unit 106 Daniel Island Allison Graham (256) 841-0994 brightmls85@gmail.com
10/24/2025 1906 Norwood Street, Unit A North Charleston The Space Company (843) 577-2676 Info@thespacecompany.com 11/01/2025
10/24/2025 1906 Norwood Street, Unit B North Charleston The Space Company (843) 577-2676 Info@thespacecompany.com
09/30/2025 7618 Oldridge Road North Charleston Eugene Stone (843) 371-7263 10/01/2025
10/09/2025 2221 Rifle Range Road Mt. Pleasant Deborah Lawrence (843) 442-0018 10/20/2025
10/21/2025 2702 Decatur Street North Charleston Tyler Vaughn (678) 510-9817 TVaughn@potomacvalleybuilders.com
10/24/2025 788 Corral Drive Charleston Gwen Wilson (843) 972-8067 gwenw@npngllc.com
11/26/2025 1142 Barfield Street Charleston Matthew Needy (583) 623-6371 homeapproved254@gmail.com

4-Bedroom
10/06/2025 1914 Morningside Drive North Charleston Fattyboys Properties, LLC (843) 906-0739 Jackiesheyward@gmail.com
10/21/2025 2107 Commander Road North Charleston Oanh Dang (502) 644-8249 oanhd@gmail.com 11/01/2025
11/26/2025 714 Ponderosa Drive Charleston John Cooper (754) 346-4499 keystonehomes28@gmail.com

5-Bedroom
10/10/2025 739 Corral Drive Charleston Reicka Walker (843) 696-0664
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